10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km
Industrial DOM Transceiver
10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310NM 10KM INDUSTRIAL DOM TRANSCEIVER
• Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint
• Supports 9.95 to 10.52Gb/s bit rates
• Power dissipation < 1W
• RoHS-6 compliant (lead-free)
Features

original-brand switches, to ensure our customers to receive the optics with superior quality.
www.fs.com 12
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10GSR-85 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GER-55 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZRC-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-SX and 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-LX and 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10G-T 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85-I 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31-I 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GER-31-I 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10G-T-I 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Industrial Transceiver
Notes:
1.10G SFP+ transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade
and other brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310NM 10KM INDUSTRIAL DOM TRANSCEIVER